

SLP(Crl.)No. 1436 OF 2003

ITEM No.14

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1436/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2003 in CRL 638/99
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAGGU SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Tripurari Ray,Adv.,
Mr.Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr.Ravi Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Application for exemption from filing O.T. is
allowed.

Issue notice

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master